
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

05526537 

Name of Company 

Shoe Trade International Limited 

|/We 

Peter Richard Dewey David Hill 

5th Floor 5th Floor, Riverside House 

Riverside House 31 Cathedral Road 
31 Cathedral Road Cardiff 

Cardiff CF11 9HB 
CF11 9HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 01 June 2011 

Signed Date 01 June 2011 

U 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP Far Official Use 

Riverside House ram 
31 Cathedral Road 
Cardiff 
CF11 SHB 

SA
TU
RD
AY
 

HBUPH* 
Ref SHO67CVL/PRD/DH/NA/SLG 13 04/06/2044 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Shoe Trade International Limited 

on the 1 June 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name J idle \Ww142le ute 

Signed Y Y 4 

\ 
Dated OQ: ab . If. 



Shoe Trade International Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 June 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 102,964 00 72,075 00 
Aldermore Invoice Finance plc (64,834 00) 

7,241 00 7,241 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Furniture & Equipment 1,786 00 1,786 00 

Stock in Transit 58,140 23 NIL 

Director's Loan Account 3,302 00 Uncertain 

Electricity Deposit 500 00 500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,527 00 

Signature Ae \ Date QO [- 6: al 

\) 



Shoe Trade International Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 June 2011 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,527 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,527 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
9,527 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of 7,241 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,527 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,527 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,527 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 511,662 00 

HMRC (non VAT) 133,456 00 
HMRC (VAT) 54,268 00 
Corporation Tax 5,062 00 

704,448 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C'’s post 14 September 2003) (694,921 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

(694,921 00) 

400 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (695,321 00) 

Signature . aw Date) | -0b : lf 
